Race Montana Triathlon
Age Group Results
August 03, 2014

Accurate Results Every Time

Competitive Timing
http://competitivetiming.com

Sprint Triathlon

Female Overall Winners
Place

1

Female 14 and Under
Place

1

2

DNF

Female 15 to 20
Place

1

2

Female 21 to 25
Place
1

Female 26 to 30
Place

O~NOUEA WNPRP

Female 31 to 35
Place
1

2
3
4

Female 36 to 40
Place

~NOoO s WNRE

Female 41 to 45
Place

Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
6

34

DNF

Overall* Plc
17
27

Overall* Plc
21

Overall* Plc
4

7

9

10

11

20

25

30

Overall* Plc
5

23

24

31

Overall* Plc
2

3

13

14

15

26

33

Overall* Plc

Name
Keely West

Name

Shayenn Thompson
Darlene Westie
Laura Duffy

Name
Katie Gannon
Hannah Rausch

Name
Jessie Robinson

Name

Jessica Culver
Shari Blackburn
Jessica Knudsen
Jill Streit

Erin Madison
Alana Wetsch
Whitney Wicks
Mccall Angstead

Name

Lisa Badger

Jessie Curtis

Shelley Stivers-Brugm:
Cathy Schoenhals

Name

Renee Swinson
Jen Reiter
Virginia Hanson
Michelle Lutey
Melissa Evje
Amber Westie
Heather Hovet

Name

Age
22

Age
13

13

Age
19
19

Age
23

Age

Age
32
34
33
33

Age
39
38
38
39
40
40
36

Age

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
2
1
3

Swim Rnk
1
2

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk

ONOONDOWER

Swim Rnk

FNERE

Swim Rnk

~NOoO DhOTWEN

Swim Time
10:27.87

Swim Time
9:51.02
9:09.69
11:13.28

Swim Time
11:41.19
14:02.40

Swim Time
10:59.11

Swim Time
10:28.44
10:44.12
13:17.53
12:31.59
14:19.82
14:41.70
10:39.58
13:32.20

Swim Time
11:33.07
10:40.57
12:50.08
16:39.48

Swim Time
10:03.78
9:34.36
11:33.98
12:35.94
12:05.38
15:19.84
16:27.93

Swim Pace
2:05

Swim Pace
1:58
1:50
2:15

Swim Pace
2:20
2:48

Swim Pace
2:12

Swim Pace
2:06
2:09
2:39
2:30
2:52
2:56
2:08
2:42

Swim Pace
2:19
2:08
2:34
3:20

Swim Pace
2:01
1:55
2:19
2:31
2:25
3:04
3:17

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

0O ~NWARANPR

T1 Rnk

N B W

T1 Rnk

N OWoONRE

T1 Time
1:46.26

T1 Time
0:57.32
3:26.12
1:44.02

T1 Time
1:31.19
2:41.81

T1 Time
4:44.62

T1 Time
0:36.48
1:00.63
2:27.89
2:29.90
1:55.40
2:36.46
2:32.40
3:38.76

T1 Time
1:18.91
2:55.97
3:21.67
2:17.94

T1 Time
0:51.64
0:54.31
3:12.84
2:11.67
2:38.23
2:33.64
3:30.52

Swim Rnk Swim Time Swim Pace T1 Rnk T1 Time

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1
3
2

Bike Rnk
1
2

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk

0O ~NWARANPRE

Bike Rnk
1
3
2
4

Bike Rnk

~NOoO WA NE

Bike Time
33:41.97

Bike Time
39:20.92
1:05:03.89
46:47.62

Bike Time
48:19.32
52:38.59

Bike Time
46:45.49

Bike Time
35:28.02
40:40.99
45:53.30
48:02.37
43:15.18
52:38.43
50:31.23
55:59.33

Bike Time
36:57.57
53:21.42
48:48.47
56:52.39

Bike Time
33:10.54
36:16.48
46:43.44
44:36.17
48:33.20
52:33.79
1:04:22.07

Bike Rate
215

Bike Rate
18.4
11.1
15.5

Bike Rate
15.0
13.8

Bike Rate
15.5

Bike Rate
20.4
17.8
15.8
15.1
16.8
13.8
14.3
12.9

Bike Rate
19.6
13.6
14.9
12.7

Bike Rate
21.9
20.0
15.5
16.3
14.9
13.8
11.3

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

0O W~NB_NU R

T2 Rnk

PN

T2 Rnk

ON DN WE

T2 Time
1:04.83

T2 Time
0:51.00
1:34.88

T2 Time
0:59.62
1:01.58

T2 Time
3:33.70

T2 Time
0:44.90
1:04.68
0:46.80
1:02.74
1:37.71
1:01.63
1:37.45
1:51.52

T2 Time
1:06.00
1:01.81
1:23.70
1:20.74

T2 Time
0:51.30
0:59.14
0:59.77
2:11.14
0:59.62
0:57.20
1:38.28

Bike Rnk Bike Time Bike Rate T2 Rnk T2 Time

Run Rnk Run Time
1 18:36.54

Run Rnk Run Time
1 26:05.29
2 56:01.67

Run Rnk Run Time
2 34:14.10
1 33:26.22

Run Rnk Run Time
1 34:05.43

Run Rnk Run Time
22:56.72
26:33.85
25:15.16
25:36.80
29:08.92
28:54.13
38:08.11
39:21.19

0 ~NUTO WN AR

Run Rnk Run Time

1 25:15.72
2 33:22.64
3 35:07.67
4 43:27.01

Run Rnk Run Time
23:39.34
20:59.85
30:51.46
32:59.13
31:21.15
32:13.40
37:01.86

NabhroweRLnN

Run Rnk Run Time

Run Pace
5:59

Run Pace
8:23
18:01

Run Pace
11:00
10:45

Run Pace
10:58

Run Pace
7:22

8:32

8:07

8:14

9:22

9:18
12:16
12:39

Run Pace
8:07
10:44
11:17
13:58

Run Pace
7:36

6:45

9:55
10:36
10:05
10:22
11:54

Run Pace

Total Time
1:05:37.47

Total Time
1:17:05.55
2:15:16.25

Total Time
1:36:45.42
1:43:50.60

Total Time
1:40:08.35

Total Time
1:10:14.56
1:20:04.27
1:27:40.68
1:29:43.40
1:30:17.03
1:39:52.35
1:43:28.77
1:54:23.00

Total Time
1:16:11.27
1:41:22.41
1:41:31.59
2:00:37.56

Total Time
1:08:36.60
1:08:44.14
1:33:21.49
1:34:34.05
1:35:37.58
1:43:37.87
2:03:00.66

Total Time


http://competitivetiming.com/

gwN Rk

NF

Female 46 to 50
Place
1

2
3
4

Female 51 to 55
Place

1

2

Female 61 to 65
Place
1

Male Overall Winners
Place
1

Male 14 and Under
Place
1

Male 15 to 20
Place

1

2

3

Male 21 to 25
Place
1

Male 26 to 30
Place

1

2

3

4

Male 31 to 35
Place

©oO~NOO_WNPR

22
29
32
DNF

Overall* Plc
8

12

19

28

Overall* Plc
18
35

Overall* Plc
16

Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
34

Overall* Plc
16
22
30

Overall* Plc
20

Overall* Plc
7

9

19

32

Overall* Plc
2

4

11

14

15

17

25

39

41

Tammy Copenhaver
Anne Kittleson
Jeanette Cleveland
Rebecca Cleveland

Name

Diane Ferris
Denise Richards
Penny Smoot
Patty Austin

Name
Lisa Bush
Johanna Mellinger

Name
Jennifer Yoneji

Name
Bryant Bevan

Name
Conor Pierson

Name

Jake lverson
Hunter Smoot
Tyler Tharp

Name
Casey Sumner

Name

Matt Baker
Jacob Babich
Patrick Hodges
Tucker Squires

Name

Josiah Badger
Gary Schoenhals
Casey Baker
Aaron Appelwick
Jeffrey Cumber
Steve Fitzpatrick
Adam Koslen
Patrick Mellinger
Brett Currie

45
42
43
41

Age
50
49

46

Age
51
54

Age
61

Age
32

Age
12

Age
17
18
17

Age
23

Age
27
30
26
30

P WwN S

Swim Rnk
1

2
3
4
Swim Rnk

1
2

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
1
2
3

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
3

1
2
4

Swim Rnk

O©CoOAN~NONWRPRP

17:30.58
14:51.58
15:37.10
13:05.99

Swim Time
10:45.38
13:54.53
14:36.73
15:21.18

Swim Time
13:59.30
23:02.54

Swim Time
16:20.33

Swim Time
8:27.95

Swim Time
16:19.36

Swim Time
12:53.13
13:45.53
15:09.15

Swim Time
10:13.82

Swim Time
10:05.24
8:59.96
9:04.04
14:18.67

Swim Time
8:59.19
11:53.72
11:01.24
10:16.98
12:33.48
14:45.62
12:01.87
21:06.94
21:54.09

3:30
2:58
3:.07
2:37

Swim Pace
2:09
2:47
2:55
3:04

Swim Pace
2:48
4:36

Swim Pace
3:16

Swim Pace
1:41

Swim Pace
3:16

Swim Pace
2:35
2:45
3:02

Swim Pace
2:03

Swim Pace
2:01
1:48
1:49
2:52

Swim Pace
1:48
2:23
2:12
2:03
2:31
2:57
2:24
4:13
4:23

P wN S

T1 Rnk

N AW

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

B wWN

T1 Rnk

~NO oo A~ANW

2:47.03
1:51.06
2:04.62
1:14.18

T1 Time
1:23.14
2:41.11
3:22.45
2:23.21

T1 Time
1:26.67
3:20.62

T1 Time
5:01.42

T1 Time
0:39.06

T1 Time
3:17.89

T1 Time
1:54.85
3:09.28
4:29.39

T1 Time
1:35.18

T1 Time
1:11.48
1:13.16
2:38.71
2:40.12

T1 Time
0:43.67
0:41.32
1:01.81
0:41.12
1:52.18
2:24.51
1:25.28
2:33.32
2:11.09

= AN W

Bike Rnk
1

2
3
4
Bike Rnk

1
2

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1
2
3

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1

2
3
4

Bike Rnk

O N0~ WNPRE

47:00.43
46:19.13
1:01:14.25
21:02.42

Bike Time
37:52.59
42:57.50
44:05.86
49:07.25

Bike Time
41:22.06
1:01:14.20

Bike Time
44:34.28

Bike Time
31:08.83

Bike Time
48:23.52

Bike Time
41:58.22
43:04.09
50:30.34

Bike Time
42:15.88

Bike Time
35:35.57
35:51.61
40:51.48
43:11.80

Bike Time
32:22.62
32:32.42
36:00.88
38:40.70
38:04.26
37:28.90
47:03.72
46:04.25
51:44.41

15.4
15.6
11.8
345

Bike Rate
19.1
16.9
16.4
14.8

Bike Rate
17.5
11.8

Bike Rate
16.3

Bike Rate
23.3

Bike Rate
15.0

Bike Rate
17.3
16.8
14.4

Bike Rate
17.2

Bike Rate
20.4
20.2
17.7
16.8

Bike Rate
22.4
22.3
20.1
18.7
19.0
19.3
15.4
15.7
14.0

N

T2 Rnk
1

2
4
3

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk
1
2
3
4

T2 Rnk

OONNDOWR

1:52.72
1:35.81
1:12.82

T2 Time
1:19.43
1:26.43
2:00.64
1:55.04

T2 Time
1:23.28
1:38.67

T2 Time
2:14.62

T2 Time
0:36.89

T2 Time
1:14.04

T2 Time
0:34.91
0:42.64
0:52.35

T2 Time
0:42.99

T2 Time
1:01.70
1:07.71
1:20.44
1:42.93

T2 Time
0:37.59
0:42.60
1:36.14
0:42.70
1:35.73
0:40.82
1:26.98
1:35.76
1:09.98

Run Rnk

W

Run Rnk
1
2

Run Rnk
1

Run Rnk
1

Run Rnk

Run Rnk

Run Rnk
1
2
3
4

Run Rnk

© OO Uh~NWNE

31:43.28
47:15.36
42:31.49

Run Time
33:39.64
30:25.88
34:02.36
38:13.92

Run Time
39:40.45
47:04.57

Run Time
28:10.62

Run Time
17:40.99

Run Time
29:55.98

Run Time
19:49.91
22:11.75
20:16.88

Run Time
24:37.31

Run Time
19:57.71
23:28.10
25:00.89
33:32.80

Run Time
18:19.58
20:25.50
22:09.20
25:40.46
22:46.79
23:27.45
24:27.55
34:52.94
35:43.11

10:12
15:12
13:40

Run Pace
10:49
9:47
10:57
12:17

Run Pace
12:45
15:08

Run Pace
9:03

Run Pace
5:41

Run Pace
9:37

Run Pace
6:22
7:08
6:31

Run Pace
7:55

Run Pace
6:25

7:33

8:02
10:47

Run Pace
5:53

6:34

7:07

8:15

7:19

7:32

7:52
11:13
11:29

1:40:54.04
1:51:52.94
2:02:40.28

Total Time
1:25:00.18
1:31:25.45
1:38:08.04
1:47:00.60

Total Time
1:37:51.76
2:16:20.60

Total Time
1:36:21.27

Total Time
58:33.72

Total Time
1:39:10.79

Total Time
1:17:11.02
1:22:53.29
1:31:18.11

Total Time
1:19:25.18

Total Time
1:07:51.70
1:10:40.54
1:18:55.56
1:35:26.32

Total Time
1:01:02.65
1:06:15.56
1:11:49.27
1:16:01.96
1:16:52.44
1:18:47.30
1:26:25.40
1:46:13.21
1:52:42.68



Male 36 to 40
Place

O U WN P

Male 41 to 45
Place

O~NO U WNPRE

Male 46 to 50
Place

1

2

Male 51 to 55
Place

1

2

3

Male 56 to 60
Place

1

2

3

Male 61 to 65
Place
1

Youth Long Course

Female Overall Winners

Place
1

Female 14 and Under

Place
1

2
3
4

Male Overall Winners

Place
1

Overall* Plc
21
23
24
28
40
42

Overall* Plc

Overall* Plc
6
37

Overall* Plc
3

8

38

Overall* Plc
10
29
35

Overall* Plc
33

Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
2
3
4
5

Overall* Plc
1

Name

John Reeves
David Reher
Robert Jenkins
Rob Hankins
Steve Griessmer

Carlos Malaver-Paradz

Name

Jeffrey Thompson
Kelly Phillips

Joel Auers

Paul Nutter
Budie Ross
Bryon Eyre
Michael Rausch
Tim Tharp

Name
Wade Stover
Jon Larue

Name

Sean Phelps
Stephen Weber
Dan Smoot

Name

Steve Lheureux
Randy Waits
Dan Vuckovich

Name
Jerald Yoneji

Name
Skyleigh Thompson

Name

Nina Badger
Hailey Finch
Maddy Griessmer
Emilie Turpen

Name
Anders Thompson

Age
37
40
39
40
40
40

Age
42
43
41
42
45
43
45
43

Age
49
49

Age
51
51
53

Age
58
56

Age
61

Age
11
Age
12

14
11

Age

Swim Rnk

oA NWRE

Swim Rnk

O NoOFRL,NOWS

Swim Rnk
1
2

Swim Rnk
1
2
3

Swim Rnk
1
2
3

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Rnk

AN

Swim Rnk
1

Swim Time Swim Pace T1 Rnk T1 Time

11:32.87
13:28.74
11:56.13
16:29.53
17:04.40
17:25.21

Swim Time
12:11.23
11:56.49
12:16.32
10:02.84
10:00.36
13:39.83
13:16.53
13:06.32

Swim Time
10:23.97
14:07.37

Swim Time
7:52.92
8:55.35
14:12.00

Swim Time
12:29.79
14:39.67
15:24.60

Swim Time
19:27.74

Swim Time
2:39.84

Swim Time
3:27.29
3:22.07
3:32.35
3:18.09

Swim Time
2:53.67

2:18
2:42
2:23
3:18
3:25
3:29

Swim Pace
2:26
2:23
2:27
2:00
2:00
2:44
2:39
2:37

Swim Pace
2:05
2:49

Swim Pace
1:34
1:47
2:50

Swim Pace
2:30
2:56
3:05

Swim Pace
3:53

Swim Pace
2:39

Swim Pace
3:27
3:22
3:32
3:18

Swim Pace
2:53

2

A O WO R

T1 Rnk

O~NOPRAAWNPRE

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

w BN

T1 Rnk
1

1:54.33
1:46.16
2:12.11
2:08.44
2:25.74
2:10.08

T1 Time
0:54.88
0:58.17
1:11.38
1:49.56
1:43.52
2:18.65
2:57.78
4:51.68

T1 Time
1:06.70
4:20.84

T1 Time
0:40.10
2:04.54
4:18.22

T1 Time
1:07.82
3:04.88
2:19.21

T1 Time
3:16.02

T1 Time
0:59.30

T1 Time
1:29.87
1:39.52
1:55.24
1:52.03

T1 Time
0:46.74

Bike Rnk

O bhWELN

Bike Rnk

IO NB_NWERE

Bike Rnk
1
2

Bike Rnk
1
2
3

Bike Rnk
1
2
3

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Rnk
2
1
3
4

Bike Rnk
1

Bike Time
41:55.99
38:26.51
42:12.84
44:24.50
56:26.52
59:00.39

Bike Time
32:35.77
36:21.18
36:06.11
38:10.83
47:22.70
43:26.03
38:28.59
48:56.00

Bike Time
33:56.11
48:38.41

Bike Time
32:46.62
34:40.22
43:57.01

Bike Time
32:57.21
41:55.23
44:18.72

Bike Time
43:09.79

Bike Time
11:48.36

Bike Time
13:52.69
13:05.59
14:56.33
16:38.63

Bike Time
11:05.07

Bike Rate
17.3
18.9
17.2
16.3
12.8
12.3

Bike Rate
22.2
19.9
20.1
19.0
15.3
16.7
18.8
14.8

Bike Rate
21.4
14.9

Bike Rate
221
20.9
16.5

Bike Rate
22.0
17.3
16.4

Bike Rate
16.8

Bike Rate
14.7

Bike Rate
12.5
13.3
11.6
10.4

Bike Rate
15.6

T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 0:33.34
1:13.79
0:56.67
0:46.93
1:20.63
1:09.42

A ONWOG

T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 0:33.55
2 0:49.20
6 1:19.68
3 0:54.33
5 1:15.93
4 1:04.88
8 2:07.59
7 1:41.34
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 1:02.69
2 2:18.23
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 0:43.54
3 1:10.76
2 1:08.67
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 1:07.38
3 1:48.63
2 1:37.84
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 2:00.33
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 0:31.27
T2 Rnk T2 Time
2 0:47.05
1 0:39.92
4 1:07.53
3 0:50.15
T2 Rnk T2 Time
1 0:41.43

Run Rnk

o U WN A

Run Rnk
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Run Rnk

Run Rnk

Run Rnk
1

Run Rnk

A wWN

Run Rnk
1

Run Time
25:45.41
28:00.53
25:49.33
26:37.60
29:29.01
38:21.99

Run Time
21:00.27
22:13.20
24:24.86
27:56.54
26:35.28
26:36.73
34:41.70
32:23.99

Run Time
21:07.00
35:04.37

Run Time
20:30.63
22:38.69
41:35.80

Run Time
23:55.49
29:16.47
36:39.45

Run Time
29:09.45

Run Time
9:17.61

Run Time
8:52.76
9:42.81
10:58.38
14:15.61

Run Time
7:44.81

Run Pace Total Time

8:17 1:21:41.94
9:00 1:22:55.73
8:18 1:23:07.08
8:34 1:30:27.00
9:29 1:46:46.30
12:20 1:58:07.09

Run Pace Total Time

6:45 1:07:15.70
7:09 1:12:18.24
7:51 1:15:18.35
8:59 1:18:54.10
8:33 1:26:57.79
8:33 1:27:06.12
11:09 1:31:32.19
10:25 1:40:59.33
Run Pace Total Time
6:47 1:07:36.47
11:17 1:44:29.22
Run Pace Total Time
6:35 1:02:33.81
7:17 1:09:29.56
13:22 1:45:11.70
Run Pace Total Time
7:41 1:11:37.69
9:25 1:30:44.88
11:47 1:40:19.82
Run Pace Total Time
9:22 1:37:03.33
Run Pace Total Time
9:23 25:16.38

Run Pace Total Time
8:57 28:29.66

9:48 28:29.91

11:05 32:29.83

14:24 36:54.51

Run Pace Total Time
7:49 23:11.72



Male 14 and Under
Place
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e
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R
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Youth Short Course

Female Overall Winners

Place
1

Male Overall Winners
Place
1

Male 14 and Under
Place

O~NO U WNPRP

Triathlon Team

Female Overall Winners

Place
1

Mixed 0-99
Place

1

2

DNF

Male Overall Winners
Place
1

Mixed 0-99
Place

Overall* Plc
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Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
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Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc
2

3

DNF

Overall* Plc
1

Overall* Plc

Name

Alex Finch

Logan Warren
Jake Kittleson
Noah Azure
Joseph Stevenson
Jacob Murray

Eli Hinojosa

Aj Collins

Drew Collins
Cameron McNamee
Dom Griessmer
Dillon Warren
Wesley Nutter

Cy Walsh

Jacob Reeves
Parker Rydell

Name
Reidun Olsen-Makdes:

Name
Gunnar Thompson

Name

Marciano Michelotti
Alec Azure

Nate Reeves

Michael Perkins

Alex Reeves

Idellio Michelotti
Kristian Olsen-Makdes
Kellen Currie

Name
Kathryn Lynn

Name

Hannah Kittleson
Sarah Weissman
Trish Reeves

Name
Kristian Slater

Name

Age
14
12
13
11
11
10
11

10

11

Age

Age

Age
11
11

-
2~

o~

Age
26

Age
11
16
37

Age
21

Age

Swim Rnk Swim Time Swim Pace T1 Rnk T1 Time

3:14.73
3 3:03.41
2 2:54.20
7 3:23.57
4 3:04.94
9 3:28.98
15 4:26.31
11 3:38.68
12 3:39.22
1 2:39.57
16 4:52.03
6 3:15.20
8 3:26.66
10 3:33.12
14 4:17.41
13 4:14.38
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 4:35.17
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 2:03.59
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 1:33.61
6 2:33.11
4 2:26.41
3 2:24.62
2 1:53.89
5 2:30.70
7 3:57.64
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 9:07.11
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 9:31.39
3 17:08.68
4 2:09:08.53
Swim Rnk  Swim Time
1 45:07.71

Swim Rnk  Swim Time

3:14
3:03
2:54
3:23
3:04
3:28
4:26
3:38
3:39
2:39
4:52
3:15
3:26
3:33
4:17
4:14

Swim Pace
9:10

Swim Pace
4:06

Swim Pace
3:06

5:06
4:52
4:48
3:46
5:00
7:54

Swim Pace
1:49

Swim Pace
1:54

3:26

25:50

Swim Pace
9:01

Swim Pace

8
4
6
5
14
12
1
15
9
10
7
13
11
16
3
2

T1 Rnk
1

T1 Rnk
1

T1 Rnk

NN B WOER

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

T1 Rnk

1:46.72
1:33.47
1:40.08
1:39.59
2:09.91
2:00.68
1:15.68
2:16.29
1:50.14
1:56.30
1:42.48
2:03.77
1:59.80
2:58.22
1:26.68
1:23.05

T1 Time
3:14.62

T1 Time
0:52.33

T1 Time
1:00.93
4:20.00
1:51.04
2:31.25
3:18.03
1:01.13
3:25.87
2:34.25

T1 Time
0:33.04

T1 Time
0:40.09
0:32.88

T1 Time

T1 Time

Bike Rnk Bike Time Bike Rate T2 Rnk T2 Time

3 13:03.27
2 11:37.10
1 11:27.93
4 13:15.83
10 14:49.21
11 15:07.32
6 14:07.38
7 14:28.89
12 15:19.47
13 15:36.71
9 14:38.60
5 13:46.61
8 14:30.95
14 15:57.64
16 16:34.04
15 16:22.02
Bike Rnk Bike Time
1 12:45.54
Bike Rnk Bike Time
1 4:14.82
Bike Rnk Bike Time
1 5:01.27

2 5:18.95

4 5:44.85

5 6:07.13

3 5:37.50

7 7:34.89

6 6:49.80

8 14:47.64
Bike Rnk Bike Time
1 30:18.06
Bike Rnk Bike Time
2 45:36.21
3 46:19.98
1 20:47.10

Bike Rnk Bike Time

Bike Rnk Bike Time

13.3
14.9
15.1
131
11.7
11.5
12.3
12.0
11.3
1.1
11.8
12.6
12.0
10.9
10.5
10.6

Bike Rate
4.89

Bike Rate
14.7

Bike Rate
12.4
11.8
10.9
10.2
11.1
8.25
9.15
4.22

Bike Rate
23.9

Bike Rate
15.9
15.6
34.9

Bike Rate

Bike Rate

T2 Rnk
1

T2 Rnk
1

T2 Rnk

O~NOOFR,OOWRAN

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

T2 Rnk

0:29.17
0:48.48
0:39.39
0:44.91
0:52.98
0:38.38
0:45.44
0:41.74
0:47.16
0:50.94
0:52.37
1:07.25
1:04.45
0:57.40
0:56.26
0:40.63

T2 Time
0:49.84

T2 Time
0:28.31

T2 Time
0:34.55
0:41.31
0:37.17
0:52.54
0:34.20
0:51.12
0:58.88
1:16.25

T2 Time
0:31.53

T2 Time
0:36.05
0:37.11

T2 Time
35:59.10

T2 Time

Run Rnk Run Time

1 7:10.94
3 9:08.14
10 10:22.42
2 9:05.45
5 9:19.89
4 9:15.11
7 10:00.21
9 10:03.52
6 9:56.48
11 10:59.36
8 10:01.33
13 12:12.18
14 12:40.46
12 11:32.58
15 15:16.31
16 16:19.71
Run Rnk Run Time
1 7:30.90
Run Rnk Run Time
1 4:10.94
Run Rnk Run Time
3 4:26.01
2 4:24.76
4 5:01.46
1 4:23.24
5 5:03.65
7 6:35.25
6 5:24.15
8 10:04.62
Run Rnk Run Time
1 23:43.94
Run Rnk Run Time
2 27:40.57
3 35:53.33
Run Rnk Run Time
1 22:41.48
Run Rnk Run Time

Run Pace Total Time

7:14 25:44.83
9:14 26:10.60
10:28 27:04.02
9:11 28:09.35
9:25 30:16.93
9:21 30:30.47
10:06 30:35.02
10:09 31:09.12
10:02 31:32.47
11:06 32:02.88
10:07 32:06.81
12:19 32:25.01
12:48 33:42.32
11:39 34:58.96
15:25 38:30.70
16:29 38:59.79

Run Pace Total Time
14:25 28:56.07

Run Pace Total Time
8:01 11:49.99

Run Pace Total Time

8:32 12:36.37
8:28 14:45.02
9:39 15:47.63
8:26 16:20.57
9:43 16:58.00
12:40 17:56.28
10:23 19:09.40
19:22 32:40.40
Run Pace Total Time
7:38 1:04:13.68
Run Pace Total Time
8:54 1:24:04.31
11:32 1:40:31.98
Run Pace Total Time
7:18 1:08:08.06
Run Pace Total Time



Jordan Seibert 27 2 12:57.74 235 3 2:41.48 4 47:02.95 154 3 0:47.64 1 25:38.50 8:15 1:29:08.31



